ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8625

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8625-C-1-635

8625-C-1-636
8625-C-1-637
8625-C-1-638
8625-C-1-639
8625-C-1-641
8625-C-1-659
8625-C-2-600
8625-C-2-642
8625-C-2-643
8625-C-2-644
8625-C-2-645
8625-C-3-603
8625-C-3-646
8625-C-3-647
8625-C-3-648
8625-C-3-649
8625-C-3-650
8625-C-3-651
8625-C-3-652
8625-C-3-653
8625-C-3-654
8625-C-3-655
8625-C-3-656
8625-C-3-657
8625-C-3-658
8625-C-4-660

8625-C-4-661
8625-C-4-662
8625-C-4-663
8625-C-4-664
8625-C-4-665

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

WASEEM
MUHAMMAD AYYAN

ZAROON ADIL

AIZAZ

ARHAM

IBRAHIM MUMTAZ
M. ABDUL HADI

M. OSAMA

AARIZ ADIL
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
M. BILAL NADEEM
MURTAZA FAISAL
RAYYAN FAREED
OBAID ASIF
ABDULLAH MASOOD
SUBHAN AKMAL
ABDUL RAFFAY
MAHIR ALI

AHMED HASSAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS

FATHER NAME
WASEEM RAFIQUE

ASIF ABBAS

M. ADIL

WAJID ALI KHAN

M. SHAKEEL

MALIK ATIF MUMTAZ
M. NADEEM FAROOQ|
SHARAFAT MEHMOOD
ADIL ZAHEER

ZAHID HUSSAIN
NADEEM AHMED
FAISAL RIAZ

FAREED AHMED
AASIF AZAN

MASOOD UL HASSAN
AKMAL KHAN

AHMED HAYYAT
JAMSHED ALI
MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MOHID JAWAID JAWAID AKHTER

MUHAMMAD SAIF ALI

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AMIR AMIR SHAUKAT

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD BIN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ARDAM AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MIRZA

IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MEHDI

TAHA ATIF

SYED SHAYAN SHAH
AHMED KAMAL
MUSA BIN SHAHZAD

ISSA KHAN

JAZ AHMED

SALEEM RAZA
MOHSIN YASEEN
CAPTAIN OMER MIRZA

GHULAM HUSSAIN

DR. FARHANA YOUNAS(MOTHER)
SYED FAHD ULLAH SHAH
MUHAMMAD KAMAL HUSSAIN
MAJOR SHAHZAD SALEEM BAJWA

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%

80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
84.00%
78.67%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%

GRADE
C+

B+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO
8625-C-4-6196
8625-C-4-6197
8625-C-4-6198
8625-C-5-666
8625-C-5-667
8625-C-5-668
8625-C-5-669
8625-C-5-670

8625-C-5-671
8625-C-5-672

8625-C-5-673

8625-C-5-674
8625-C-5-675
8625-C-5-676

8625-C-5-677
8625-C-5-678
8625-C-6-679
8625-C-6-680
8625-C-6-681
8625-C-6-682

8625-C-6-683
8625-C-6-684
8625-C-7-685

8625-C-7-6199
8625-C-7-6200
8625-C-8-686

8625-C-8-687
8625-C-8-688
8625-C-8-689
8625-C-8-690
8625-C-8-691

STUDENT NAME

ANAYEL MUHAMMAD
MUZAMIL OMER
MUHAMMAD AYAAN ZAFAR
BURHAN HASSAN

ALI MOOSA

MUHAMMAD UMAIS
MUHAMMAD ZAVIYAR

MUHAMMAD HAMDAAN
AZEEM

UMAIR ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH RIZWAN

AHMED GHUFRAN QURESHI
BIN SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM
AYAAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MOHID HAMMAD
HAMZA RAZA

ZARRAR AHMED
ZEESHAN ARSHAD

ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
LUQMAN

HARIS MUSHTAQ
ABDUL MOMIN BASIT

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
MAHBOOB

ABYAN FAISAL
ABDULLAH OMER

MUHAMMAD SULEIMAN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD SALAAR BASIT
IBRAHIM HYATT

USMAN HASSAN

HAMMAD SABIR

SYED MUHAMMAD AZAN

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

OMER MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

AAMIR MEHMOOD
SHOUKAT ALl

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL RANA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

GP. CAPT. FAZL-I-AZIM

ALI ASGHAR
SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SULEMAN AL FAISAL

IBRAR HUSSAIN
IMRAN HASSAN
HASSAN LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMJAD HAMMAD

COL. SHAHZAD

COL. ZAHID HUSSAIN
ARSHAD JAN

MAJOR TAYYAB

MUSHTAQ AKHTAR
BASIT HUSSAIN
MAHBOOB ASLAM KHAN

FAISAL QAYYUM
OMER QURESHI
MUHAMMAD BABAR HYATT

BASIT HUSSAIN
BABAR HYATT

IMRAN HASSAN
SABIR

SYED ANWAR HAFFEZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
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OBT. %AGE
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

82.22%
82.22%

77.78%

77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

86.67%
82.22%
82.22%

82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE

B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

B+

B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 63
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